ENERGY PLANNING ASSOCIATES       148 MARITIME DRIVE      SANFORD, FLORIDA 32771      TOLL FREE 1-888-302-8920      WWW.ENVIROBRITE.NET
CONTACT US
FWN NARROW WRAP FIXTURES 4’ & 8’ T5/T8 Wrap Fixture
FWN
Page 1/2 Rev. 11/11
Project Name
Fixture Number
Project Information

PRODUCT LINK
Page 2/2 Rev. 11/11
Ordering Information
Sample number: FWN1402T832ENVMVTL12H-L08P8A
Type Dimension Lamps Lamp Type Reflector Voltage
FWN 14 = 1 x 4
18 = 1 x 8
01 = 1 lamp
02 = 2 lamp
03 = 3 lamp
04 = 4 lamp
06 = 6 lamp
T554 = 54W
T832 = 32W
EN = 95% enhanced
WN = 92% White
VMVT = 120/277 L11H = (1) 1 lamp T8 HBF Ballast
L12H = (1) 2 lamp T8 HBF Ballast
L13H = (1) 3 lamp T8 HBF Ballast
L14H = (1) 4 lamp T8 HBF Ballast
L22H = (2) 2 lamp T8 HBF Ballast
M14H12H = (1) 4 LAMP T8 HBF &
(1) 2 lamp T8 HBF Ballast
T8 Ballast Configuration
FWN
CONTACT US
Project Fixture Number:
For added efficiency include high quality T5 or T8 lamps.  Adding an Envirobrite® approved motion sensor system to your lighting upgrade project will further enhance energy savings and create an even faster payback
Contact factory for additional options including:  Cord, Emergency Ballast, Wire Cage, Lamps
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0 - 30 3015 25.1 28.4
0 - 40 4951 41.3 46.7
0-60 8157 68.0 76.9
0-90 10145 84.5 95.6
Total Luminaire Optical Efficiency = 88.4%
*specs taken using 95% MIRO reflector
Luminaire Spacing Criterion
0 deg - 1.2 | 90 deg - 1.3
Call factory for full photometric report
45°
60°
75°
90°
0° �� 15° 30°
484
968
1451
90°
45°
0°��
45°
60°
75°
90°
0° �� 15° 30°
484
968
1451
90°
45°
0°��
Lens
L08P8A = .08 Pattern
8 Acrylic
*Program start and lower power factor ballast available
Fixture Dimensions